
Pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat.                         oddíl ročník plavání kolo běh cíl

1 67 M20 Ck Kudrna-Pemap Přerov 1987 0:09:43 0:47:44 0:20:47 1:18:14

2 60 Lužný Filip M20 Kilpi Triatlon team 1992 0:09:40 0:48:40 0:23:41 1:22:01

3 54 Janata Boris M20 Kompava H-Triatlon Team 1994 0:10:17 0:50:07 0:21:45 1:22:09

4 69 Cintula Lukáš M20 Pellś Team 1991 0:10:45 0:52:31 0:21:18 1:24:34

5 55 Ryška Marek M20 Mountain team.cz Vendeta team 1996 0:10:36 0:53:09 0:23:07 1:26:52

6 56 Behůň Tomáš M20 Titan Trilife Zlín 1996 0:09:41 0:58:30 0:25:06 1:33:17

7 75 Wiederman David M20 Moolbike .CZ 1991 0:11:53 0:54:46 0:27:59 1:34:38

8 83 Ludwig Marcel M20 C.K.Losser Deutsch Gabel 1989 0:13:50 1:04:28 0:27:13 1:45:31

9 76 Křížek Michal M20 Olomouc 1986 0:12:14 1:06:20 0:27:53 1:46:27

10 57 Behůň Jan M20 Titan Trilife Zlín 1993 0:12:57 1:12:15 0:29:52 1:55:04

11 70 Boušek Tomáš M20 1990 0:14:47 1:22:39 0:41:30 2:18:56

Pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat.                         oddíl ročník plavání kolo běh cíl

1 65 Pospíchal Zbyněk M30 Alfa-Libcoper triatlom team 1986 0:09:42 0:48:15 0:20:57 1:18:54

2 68 Vrba Ivo M30 Rocktechnik TT 1980 0:09:44 0:52:05 0:22:06 1:23:55

3 78 Voženílek Martin M30 Libina 1983 0:12:30 0:55:42 0:22:34 1:30:46

4 74 Šustr Jiří M30 Silný team Uničov 1980 0:14:02 0:57:16 0:27:23 1:38:41

5 53 Vaverka Aleš M30 Cholina 1983 0:16:35 1:04:52 0:27:00 1:48:27

6 71 Ovesný Filip M30 Vojta kosa team 1983 0:13:54 1:06:27 0:28:53 1:49:14

7 77 Šindler Jan M30 Rychlá Rota 1984 0:18:15 1:19:55 0:27:08 2:05:18
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Klíma Jiří



Pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat.                         oddíl ročník plavání kolo běh cíl

1 58 Hodný Tomáš M40 TTT Hradec 1976 0:13:48 0:59:41 0:25:00 1:38:29

2 79 Vodička Jan M40 TTC Olomouc 1968 0:11:12 1:04:02 0:25:37 1:40:51

3 72 Ordelt Petr M40 Quboo-sports 1972 0:13:22 1:00:21 0:27:23 1:41:06

4 51 Vronka David M40 TTC Olomouc 1974 0:11:46 1:01:42 0:29:03 1:42:31

5 64 Jankto Petr M40 AD Team 1971 0:13:55 1:03:21 0:27:42 1:44:58

6 73 Kulatý Martin M40 Bikesport Mohelnice 1975 0:13:45 1:04:53 0:32:03 1:50:41

7 81 Ščerba Marek M40 Mountaintime.cz,Vendeta team 1969 0:11:39 1:20:41 0:23:26 1:55:46

8 50 Bílek Michal M40 Šternberk 1976 0:16:38 1:19:39 0:34:40 2:10:57

9 66 Dedek Martin M40 Sk Šafrata 1967 0:16:17 1:18:12 0:38:04 2:12:33
10 48 Novák Radim M40 Šternberk 1976 0:18:04 1:29:18 0:35:24 2:22:46

Pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat.                         oddíl ročník plavání kolo běh cíl

1 63 Hurník Pavel M50 TT Opava 1965 0:13:04 0:58:43 0:26:20 1:38:07

2 49 Sádovský Luboš M50 1965 0:14:03 1:01:42 0:22:51 1:38:36

3 62 Gočaltovský Ladislav M50 Rocktechnik Triatlon 1960 0:12:33 0:59:27 0:29:16 1:41:16

4 52 Nakládal Čestmír M50 Bike club Svitavy 1964 0:12:59 1:03:25 0:26:51 1:43:15
5 80 Lužný Ivo M50 TTC Olomouc 1965 0:12:35 1:04:31 0:30:44 1:47:50

Pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat.                         oddíl ročník plavání kolo běh cíl
1 59 Vaida Jiří M60 Olomouc 1956 0:15:21 1:14:09 0:29:08 1:58:38

Pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat.                         oddíl ročník plavání kolo běh cíl

1 61 Šimková Barbora Z1 Kilpitriatlon team 1994 0:11:29 1:04:42 0:28:33 1:44:44
2 82 Řezníčková Kamila Z1 C.K. Losser Deutsch Gabel 1995 0:18:07 2:04:26 0:41:56 3:04:29
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Pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat.                         oddíl ročník plavání kolo běh cíl

1 1 Mareš, Widerman, Zapletal Š Sk Vyhlídka 0:10:39 0:49:07 0:21:26 1:21:12
2 2 Kliment,Zmeškal,Dolležal Š Kliment a s.r.o. 0:10:41 0:53:28 0:25:17 1:29:26

Pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat.                         oddíl ročník cíl

1 9 Stiebnerová Tereza 1 Šternberk 2011
2 8 Stiebner Ondřej 1 Šternberk 2014

Pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat.                         oddíl ročník cíl

1 6 Kučerová Klaudie 2 SK Vyhlídka 2008 0:11:03
2 7 Nováková Veronika 2 Šternberk 2008 0:12:19

Pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat.                         oddíl ročník cíl

1 1 Kaděrka Alfréd 3 Racing Department 2005 0:08:16

2 5 Hodný Vilém 3 TTT Hradec 2006 0:08:32
3 4 Horry Martin Robert 3 AK Šternberk 2006 0:09:57

Pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat.                         oddíl ročník cíl

1 2 Urbanová Michaela 4 PS Kroměříž 2003 0:19:16
2 3 Urbanová Klára 4 PS Kroměříž 2003 0:23:22
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Pořadí st.č.                 Jméno Kat.                         oddíl ročník plavání kolo běh cíl

1 67 M20 Ck Kudrna-Pemap Přerov 1987 0:09:43 0:47:44 0:20:47 1:18:14

2 65 Pospíchal Zbyněk M30 Alfa-Libcoper triatlom team 1986 0:09:42 0:48:15 0:20:57 1:18:54

3 1 Mareš, Widerman, Zapletal Š Sk Vyhlídka 0:10:39 0:49:07 0:21:26 1:21:12

4 60 Lužný Filip M20 Kilpi Triatlon team 1992 0:09:40 0:48:40 0:23:41 1:22:01

5 54 Janata Boris M20 Kompava H-Triatlon Team 1994 0:10:17 0:50:07 0:21:45 1:22:09

6 68 M30 Rocktechnik TT 1980 0:09:44 0:52:05 0:22:06 1:23:55

7 69 Cintula Lukáš M20 Pellś Team 1991 0:10:45 0:52:31 0:21:18 1:24:34

8 55 Ryška Marek M20 Mountain team.cz Vendeta team 1996 0:10:36 0:53:09 0:23:07 1:26:52

9 2 Kliment,Zmeškal,Dolležal Š Kliment a s.r.o. 0:10:41 0:53:28 0:25:17 1:29:26

10 78 Voženílek Martin M30 1983 0:12:30 0:55:42 0:22:34 1:30:46

11 56 Behůň Tomáš M20 Titan Trilife Zlín 1996 0:09:41 0:58:30 0:25:06 1:33:17

12 75 Wiederman David M20 Moolbike .CZ 1991 0:11:53 0:54:46 0:27:59 1:34:38

13 63 Hurník Pavel M50 TT Opava 1965 0:13:04 0:58:43 0:26:20 1:38:07

14 58 Hodný Tomáš M40 TTT Hradec 1976 0:13:48 0:59:41 0:25:00 1:38:29

15 49 Sádovský Luboš M50 1965 0:14:03 1:01:42 0:22:51 1:38:36

16 74 M30 Silný team Uničov 1980 0:14:02 0:57:16 0:27:23 1:38:41

17 79 Vodička Jan M40 TTC Olomouc 1968 0:11:12 1:04:02 0:25:37 1:40:51

18 72 Ordelt Petr M40 Quboo-sports 1972 0:13:22 1:00:21 0:27:23 1:41:06

19 62 Gočaltovský Ladislav M50 Rocktechnik Triatlon 1960 0:12:33 0:59:27 0:29:16 1:41:16

20 51 Vronka David M40 TTC Olomouc 1974 0:11:46 1:01:42 0:29:03 1:42:31

21 52 Nakládal Čestmír M50 Bike club Svitavy 1964 0:12:59 1:03:25 0:26:51 1:43:15

22 61 Šimková Barbora Z1 Kilpitriatlon team 1994 0:11:29 1:04:42 0:28:33 1:44:44

23 64 Jankto Petr M40 AD Team 1971 0:13:55 1:03:21 0:27:42 1:44:58

24 83 Ludwig Marcel M20 C.K.Losser Deutsch Gabel 1989 0:13:50 1:04:28 0:27:13 1:45:31

25 76 Křížek Michal M20 Olomouc 1986 0:12:14 1:06:20 0:27:53 1:46:27

26 80 Lužný Ivo M50 TTC Olomouc 1965 0:12:35 1:04:31 0:30:44 1:47:50

27 53 Vaverka Aleš M30 1983 0:16:35 1:04:52 0:27:00 1:48:27

28 71 Ovesný Filip M30 Vojta kosa team 1983 0:13:54 1:06:27 0:28:53 1:49:14

29 73 Kulatý Martin M40 Bikesport Mohelnice 1975 0:13:45 1:04:53 0:32:03 1:50:41

Libina

Šustr Jiří

Klíma Jiří

Vrba Ivo

Cholina

Výsledková listina-celkově



30 57 Behůň Jan M20 Titan Trilife Zlín 1993 0:12:57 1:12:15 0:29:52 1:55:04

31 81 Ščerba Marek M40 Mountaintime.cz,Vendeta team 1969 0:11:39 1:20:41 0:23:26 1:55:46

32 59 M60 Olomouc 1956 0:15:21 1:14:09 0:29:08 1:58:38

33 77 Šindler Jan M30 Rychlá Rota 1984 0:18:15 1:19:55 0:27:08 2:05:18

34 50 Bílek Michal M40 Šternberk 1976 0:16:38 1:19:39 0:34:40 2:10:57

35 66 Dedek Martin M40 Sk Šafrata 1967 0:16:17 1:18:12 0:38:04 2:12:33

36 70 Boušek Tomáš M20 1990 0:14:47 1:22:39 0:41:30 2:18:56

37 48 Novák Radim M40 Šternberk 1976 0:18:04 1:29:18 0:35:24 2:22:46
38 82 Řezníčková Kamila Z1 C.K. Losser Deutsch Gabel 1995 0:18:07 2:04:26 0:41:56 3:04:29

Vaida Jiří


